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Biberacher Weg 4,  12247 Berlin

Diele

Bad
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19,2 m²

4,4 m²

14 m²

10 m²

11,1 m²

22,5 m²

5,6 m²

86,8 m²
Wohnfläche
Living space
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Zimmer
Rooms

86,8 m²Gesamt

Floor + Garten

Souterrain
+ Garten


